©2022 Letra Co, Ltd. All rights reserved.
1
Rotary Positioners
OVERVIEW
APPLICATIONS
Angular Positioning for General Purpose Applications
Antenna Positioning

(ROTATOR)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model Designation SAR20-N050 SAR20-N100 SAR20-S050
Azimuth / Polarization
Delivered Torque  72 Nm 145 Nm 145 Nm
Max. Speed 16°/sec 8°/sec 27°/sec
Accuracy < ±0,02°
Repeatability < ±0,02°
Resolution 0.005˚
Distance Between Hard Limits ± 190˚
General
Major Dimensions (Side Brackets Included) 291 mm (Length), 178 mm (Diameter), 203 mm (Depth) 321 mm (Length), 198 mm (Diameter), 223 mm (Depth)
Turn Table Dimensions 166 mm (Diameter) x 40 mm (Height) 166 mm (Diameter) x 40 mm (Height)
Weight (Side Brackets Included)  < 12,5 kg < 20 kg
Operating Temperature -30˚C / +55˚C
Electrical
Operating Voltage 24 VDC 48 VDC
Motor Power Consumption ( Moving) < 88 W  < 158 W
Incremental Encoder  Standard
Absolute Encoder N/A
Slip Ring N/A
Power off Brake Standard
©2022 Letra Co, Ltd. All rights reserved.
5
Rotary Positioners
OVERVIEW
SAR40A
SAR40P
SINGLE AXIS POSITIONER
(ROTATOR)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model Designation
SAR40A-N200
SAR40P-N200
SAR40A-N320
SAR40P-N320
SAR40A-S050
SAR40P-S050
SAR40A-S100
SAR40P-S100
SAR40A-M200
SAR40P-M200
Azimuth / Polarization
Delivered Torque 290 Nm 464 Nm 207 Nm 414 Nm 828 Nm
Max. Speed 4°/sec 2.5°/sec 27°/sec 13.5°/sec 6.8°/sec
Accuracy < ±0,02°
Repeatability < ±0,02°
Resolution 0.005˚
Distance Between Hard Limits ± 190˚
General
Major Dimensions (SAR40A)
332 mm (Length),
255 mm (Diameter)
362 mm (Length),
255 mm (Diameter)
382 mm (Length),
255 mm (Diameter)
Major Dimensions (SAR40P)
272 mm (Height),
255 mm (Diameter),
348 (Depth)
302 mm (Height),
255 mm (Diameter),
378 (Depth)
332 mm (Height),
255 mm (Diameter),
400 (Depth)
Weight  < 23 kg < 30 kg < 42 kg
Operating Temperature -30˚C / +55˚C